
 

  DEMONSTRATIVO DA RECEITA ARRECADADA

FONTE 
DE 

RECURSOS: 
TRANSFERÊNCIAS 

VOLUNTÁRIAS 
RECEBIDAS

UNIDADE 
GESTORA: 

TCE
FUNDO

ANO: 
2024
2023
2022
2021

    

MÊS ORÇAMENTO RECEITAS

Janeiro

Fevereiro

Marco

Abril

Maio

Junho

Julho

Agosto

Setembro

Outubro

Novembro

Dezembro

TOTAL 0,00 0,00

VALORES EM R$1,00    INFORMAÇÕES A PARTIR DE 01/07/2009


